@) LLOYDMINSTER

Charitable Gifts and Donations Tracker

PERSON / RECIEVER OF GIFT GIFT / DONATION
la Vie en Rose Gift Card

fourteen 28g bags of chips

Shannon Nustad

City of Lloydminster

Mayor Aalbers Gift Basket

Mayor Aalbers Blanket

Jaclyn Graff Tumbler Cup

Jaclyn Graff Gift Card ($50) and ($30)
Councillor Diachuk Blanket

Dion Pollard, Doug Rodwell, Marie Pretty, | Working Lunch, Meal Paid for by RMRF

Marilyn Lavoie

Patrick Lancaster Life of Muhammad Paperback Book
James Rogers Working Lunch, Meal Paid for by BAR Engineering
Engineering Services & Road Services Working Lunch, Meal Paid for by Danrae
Jim Ambrus

Dave Henning & Charles McDonald

Travel mug and ball cap

Baseball cap

PERSON / ORGANIZATION RECEIVED FROM
Personal Training Client

Lloydminster Area Drug Strategy
Reeves College

Reconciliation Gala

Personal Training Client

Personal Training Client

Gold Horse Casino

Reynolds Mirth Richards Farmer LLP (RMRF)

Baitul Amaan Mosque
BAR Engineering
Danrae

Danrae

Danrae

GIVEN

1/30/19
3/6/19
3/1/19
3/2/19

3/12/19

3/21/19

3/1/19
3/20/19

3/21/19
3/26/19
3/5/19
3/20/19
3/5/19

VALUE

$100.00
$7.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$80.00

$25.00
$50.00

$5.92
$30.00
$150.00
$20.00
$15.00



