

Charitable Gifts and Donations Tracker

PERSON / RECIEVER OF GIFT	GIFT / DONATION	PERSON / ORGANIZATION RECEIVED FROM	DATE GIVEN	VALUE
Shannon Nustad	la Vie en Rose Gift Card	Personal Training Client	1/30/19	\$100.00
City of Lloydminster	fourteen 28g bags of chips	Lloydminster Area Drug Strategy	3/6/19	\$7.00
Mayor Aalbers	Gift Basket	Reeves College	3/1/19	\$60.00
Mayor Aalbers	Blanket	Reconciliation Gala	3/2/19	\$40.00
Jaclyn Graff	Tumbler Cup	Personal Training Client	3/12/19	\$20.00
Jaclyn Graff	Gift Card (\$50) and (\$30)	Personal Training Client	3/21/19	\$80.00
Councillor Diachuk	Blanket	Gold Horse Casino	3/1/19	\$25.00
Dion Pollard, Doug Rodwell, Marie Pretty, Marilyn Lavoie	Working Lunch, Meal Paid for by RMRF	Reynolds Mirth Richards Farmer LLP (RMRF)	3/20/19	\$50.00
Patrick Lancaster	Life of Muhammad Paperback Book	Baitul Amaan Mosque	3/21/19	\$5.92
James Rogers	Working Lunch, Meal Paid for by BAR Engineering	BAR Engineering	3/26/19	\$30.00
Engineering Services & Road Services	Working Lunch, Meal Paid for by Danrae	Danrae	3/5/19	\$150.00
Jim Ambrus	Travel mug and ball cap	Danrae	3/20/19	\$20.00
Dave Henning & Charles McDonald	Baseball cap	Danrae	3/5/19	\$15.00